Position

Recreation Coordinator

Recreation Activity Leader

Recreation Activity Leader

Recreation Activity Leader

Recreation Activity Leader

Recreation Activity Leader

Recreation Activity Leader

Recreation Activity Leader

Recreation Activity Leader

Recreation Activity Leader

Playground Leader Trainee

Playground Leader Trainee

Other Positions Held City

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Department

Marina/Francis
Albrier/Culture-
Recreation Cultur

Marina/Francis
Albrier/Culture-
Recreation Cultur

Marina/Francis
Albrier/Culture-
Recreation Cultur

Marina/Francis
Albrier/Culture-
Recreation Cultur

Marina/Francis
Albrier/Culture-
Recreation Cultur

Marina/Francis
Albrier/Culture-
Recreation Cultur

Marina/Francis
Albrier/Culture-
Recreation Cultur

Marina/Francis
Albrier/Culture-
Recreation Cultur

Marina/Francis
Albrier/Culture-
Recreation Cultur

Marina/Francis
Albrier/Culture-
Recreation Cultur

Marina/Francis
Albrier/Culture-
Recreation Cultur

Marina/Francis
Albrier/Culture-
Recreation Cultur

Total Wages

$68,379

$55,695

$39,891

$38,454

$31,370

$26,603

$24,643

$18,587

$15,756

$9,382

$9,101

$8,088

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,522

$37,463

$20,381

$19,876

$15,742

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Playground Leader Trainee

Playground Leader Trainee

Recreation Activity Leader

Playground Leader Trainee

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Marina/Francis
Albrier/Culture-
Recreation Cultur

Marina/Francis

Albrier/Culture-
Recreation Cultur

Marina/Francis
Albrier/Culture-
Recreation Cultur

Marina/Francis
Albrier/Culture-
Recreation Cultur

$3,542

$2,785

$1,751

$1,096

$0

$0

$0

$0



