Position 0	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Recreation Coordinator		Berkeley	Marina/Francis Albrier/Culture- Recreation Cultur	\$68,379	\$31,522
Recreation Activity Leader		Berkeley	Marina/Francis Albrier/Culture- Recreation Cultur	\$55,695	\$37,463
Recreation Activity Leader		Berkeley	Marina/Francis Albrier/Culture- Recreation Cultur	\$39,891	\$20,381
Recreation Activity Leader		Berkeley	Marina/Francis Albrier/Culture- Recreation Cultur	\$38,454	\$19,876
Recreation Activity Leader		Berkeley	Marina/Francis Albrier/Culture- Recreation Cultur	\$31,370	\$15,742
Recreation Activity Leader		Berkeley	Marina/Francis Albrier/Culture- Recreation Cultur	\$26,603	\$0
Recreation Activity Leader		Berkeley	Marina/Francis Albrier/Culture- Recreation Cultur	\$24,643	\$0
Recreation Activity Leader		Berkeley	Marina/Francis Albrier/Culture- Recreation Cultur	\$18,587	\$0
Recreation Activity Leader		Berkeley	Marina/Francis Albrier/Culture- Recreation Cultur	\$15,756	\$0
Recreation Activity Leader		Berkeley	Marina/Francis Albrier/Culture- Recreation Cultur	\$9,382	\$0
Playground Leader Trainee		Berkeley	Marina/Francis Albrier/Culture- Recreation Cultur	\$9,101	\$0
Playground Leader Trainee		Berkeley	Marina/Francis Albrier/Culture- Recreation Cultur	\$8,088	\$0

Playground Leader Trainee	Berkeley	Marina/Francis Albrier/Culture- Recreation Cultur	\$3,542	\$0
Playground Leader Trainee	Berkeley	Marina/Francis Albrier/Culture- Recreation Cultur	\$2,785	\$0
Recreation Activity Leader	Berkeley	Marina/Francis Albrier/Culture- Recreation Cultur	\$1,751	\$0
Playground Leader Trainee	Berkeley	Marina/Francis Albrier/Culture- Recreation Cultur	\$1,096	\$0